
English 10 (B-Day) 

Term 2 Syllabus 

Wednesday, November 7:  Essay Prep A Long Way Gone: Receive Questions, Practice  

  Due: DRSL Reflection and 1st Term Letter to Bigelow   

Friday, November 9: A Long Way Gone: In-Class Essay  

 Due: Evidence Journals for A Long Way Gone    

Tuesday, November 13: Bring outside reading book, Shakespeare Research  

Presentations, Teacher/Student Essay Conferences  

Thursday, November 15: Bring outside reading book, Shakespeare Research  

Presentations, Teacher/Student Essay Conferences  

Monday, November 19: Bring outside reading book, Run-on sentences, Fragments,  

Comma Splices, ALG Essay Revisions,  

No School November 21-23: Thanksgiving Recess 

Monday, November 26: Bring outside reading book, Shakespeare Presentations, ALG  

Revisions  

Wednesday, November 28: Macbeth Introduction, Macbeth pages 1-14 

Friday, November 30: Macbeth pages 15-30, (Motifs, Symbols, and Theme),  

Due: Be Prepared to Give Shakespeare Research Presentation  

 

Tuesday, December 4: Macbeth pages 40-84, Shakespearian Language (Verse vs.  

Prose) Monologue Assignment  

 

Thursday, December 6: Macbeth pages 80-129, Meter  

Monday, December 10: Macbeth 130-175  

Due: A Long Way Gone Essay Revisions  

 



Wednesday, December12: Macbeth 178-End) 

  

Friday, December 14: Macbeth Review, Define Literary Terms, Macbeth Test   

Tuesday, December 18: Macbeth Film  

 Due: Macbeth Theme Tracking Sheet   

Thursday, December 20: Macbeth Film, Final Projects   

 Due: Monologues  

No School December 21-January 1: Winter Recess 

 

Thursday, January 3: Night introduction, Holocaust Research Project  

 

Monday, January 7:  Holocaust Research 

Wednesday, January 9: Read preface, forward, and pages 117-120 Night,  

 Due: Holocaust Presentations 

Friday, January 11: Read pages 1-12 Night, Macbeth Essay Revisions  

All Second Term Work Due by Friday, January 11 

Tuesday, January 15: Read pages 12-24 Night, Unbelievable Events  

Thursday, January 16:  Read pages 24-36 Night 

No School January 18: End of Term  

 

 

Note: All dates are subject to change. Students will be notified about any changes 

made to the syllabus or due dates. 

Go to www.amesenglish10.weebly.com for updates. 

http://www.amesenglish10.weebly.com/

